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Lista ete gjithe studenteve ge kane paraqgitur provimin

Studenti

Adnan Jahir Murtezi
Albana Ramadan Sejdiu
Albulena Bahtir Gashi
Alketa Muhamet Zariqi
Arianit Sadri Isufi

Art Zeqir Dervishi
Auloné Bekim Ismaili
Besart Qemal Lutfiu
Besarta Agim Mehmeti
Besiana Xhafer Aliu
Besjan Azem Hoti
Besmir Kemajl Gashi
Blerina Fazli Shala
Bujar Hajro Paqarizi
Burbuge Shemsi Jetullahu
Donjeta Sabedin Zagraxha
Dritlind Driton Krasnigi
Edona Ramadan Nuha
Egzontina Rama Igrishta
Eliona Smajl Bllaca
Elona Xhafer Ademi
Erlind Afrim Cogaj
Ermira Qamil Ajeti
Ermonda Naim Gashi
Florent Hasan Redzepi
Flutra Rrahmon Hodolli
Gentiana Mehmet Qeli
Gentiana Naim Ibishi
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Bagelor

2023/2024 - Afati i Qershorit

Hava Ismajli

E drejta sociale

Regjistri ID
140401110728
135705
160401100261
200401100623
160401100054
180401100279
160401100255
200401100273
170401100010
170401100156
200401100391
140401120188
160401100897
140401120412
160401100712
180401100049
150401110485
180401100089
170401100030
200401100586
180401100334
150401110244
140401111037
180401100557
170401100219
200401100628
140401110757
140401110078
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Gentiana Sallah Aliu
Gentijana Pjeter Palushi
Isuf Arsim Gashi

Jehona Faruk Rexha
Jetesa Valdet Shala
Kaltrina Enver Curri
Lendina Hysen Gllogu
Leonité Xhevat Jashari
Leonora Haki Gashi
Liburn Basri Ajvazi

Lorina Fehmi Sllamniku
Luftetare Muharrem Shala
Medina Rasim Jashari
Medina Rexhep Hajdari
Qamile Ferit Bala
Qendresa Ekrem Hajredini
Ramize Asllan Abazi
Rrezarta Selim Murtezi
Shkodran Muharrem Rama
Teuta Musaj Halili

Verona Imer Qiriqi

Vesa Abdurahman Sekiraga
Veton Avdulla Alija

Vitor Rrok Nikolla

Vjosa Sadik Pacarizi

Vlora Abdylkadér Llapjani
Yllka Gazmend Bojku
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160401100438
80401120069
70401100835

160401100120

200401100296

200401100112

200401100548

200401100046

135855

200401100110

150401120095

170401100495

160401100905

170401100539

135318

160401100033

150401110006

150401110501

158828

180401100013

200401100642

150401110020

200401100413

122829
190401100283
131246
180401100536
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11:00, Amfiteatri i Vogél (I Ekonomikut)
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